
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M35 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Bogdan Tudor ROU Bucharest, ROU 05-02-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 7.98

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-30  14:41:00

End: 23-03-30  15:33:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3201 Sergio SILVA M35 Portugal  6.63 785     

2 662 Eddy GOURON M35 France  6.47 746     

3 326 Pavel BAAR M35 Czech Republic  6.43 736     

4 2085 Tadahiro HIRAMATSU M35 Japan  6.33 713     

5 2237 Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS M35 Lithuania  6.08 655     

6 1330 Maxim HALL M35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  6.07 652     

7 1152 Felix TROGISCH M35 Germany  5.93 619     

8 4148 James WADE M35 United States of America  5.89 610     

9 2093 Yasushi MIHARA M35 Japan  5.78 587     

10 2417 Maciej ANTKOWIAK M35 Poland  5.52 529     

11 2323 Ronald KUIN M35 Netherlands  5.34 490     

12 183 Vincent VANDENHOVEN M35 Belgium  5.31 483     

13 1753 Keith KING M35 Ireland  5.24 469     

14 175 Gaetan PIETTE M35 Belgium  5.07 433     

15 3782 Marc LENHARD M35 Switzerland  5.06 431     

16 3773 Cédric BOUELE M35 Switzerland  5.01 421     

3315 Andrej BICIAN M35 Slovak Republic DNS 0     
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I II III

6.51 6.63 xSergio SILVA

6.47 x xEddy GOURON

5.97 6.39 6.43Pavel BAAR

6.19 x 6.33Tadahiro HIRAMATSU

5.62 5.86 6.08Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS

6.07 6.06 xMaxim HALL

5.43 5.93 5.93Felix TROGISCH

x 5.89 5.71James WADE

5.78 5.30 5.37Yasushi MIHARA

5.49 5.52 5.51Maciej ANTKOWIAK

5.14 5.25 5.34Ronald KUIN

5.31 5.03 xVincent VANDENHOVEN

5.24 5.20 5.18Keith KING

5.07 4.78 4.95Gaetan PIETTE

5.06 4.92 xMarc LENHARD

x 4.93 5.01Cédric BOUELE

Andrej BICIAN

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Pavel BAAR Czech Republic1  1639

Eddy GOURON France2  1613 26

Sergio SILVA Portugal3  1542 97

Tadahiro HIRAMATSU Japan4  1483 156

Maxim HALL Great Britain and Northern Irelan5  1479 160

Egidijus ZANIAUSKAS Lithuania6  1455 184

Felix TROGISCH Germany7  1444 195

James WADE United States of America8  1433 206

Yasushi MIHARA Japan9  1384 255

Maciej ANTKOWIAK Poland10  1146 493

Vincent VANDENHOVEN Belgium11  1090 549

Ronald KUIN Netherlands12  1060 579

Keith KING Ireland13  986 653

Cédric BOUELE Switzerland14  970 669

Marc LENHARD Switzerland15  821 818

Gaetan PIETTE Belgium16  763 876

Andrej BICIAN Slovak Republic  DNF
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